Flyers 2024 Year 1 26/06/24

Wednesday, June 26, 2024 18:23 (GMT+1) - Final results

" Race info
l I I I I ()S Sport: Cycling
Location: Guernsey, Guernsey

G R O U P Start type: Mass start
Racers: 12

Timed on: iPad
Timed with: Webscorer PRO 6.9
Updated from: App
Updated: Wednesday, July 17, 2024 12:20 (GMT+1)
Race visibility: Public

Race results Top 3 finishers

Overall
Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times Finish time Difference \%
[ Show all

1 101 Johnson, Henry Year 1 4 M 4:43.7 -
2 108 Waldrom, Isaac Year 1 6 M 5:01.7 +0:18.0
3 112 Rodliffe, Theodore Year 1 M 6:03.2 +1:19.5
4 109 De Garis, Jaxon Year 1 5) M 6:14.2 +1:30.5
5 115 Le Cheminant, Noah Year 1 M 6:17.4 +1:33.7
6 107 Robilliard, Callum Year 1 6 M 6:27.7 +1:44.0
7 105 Moriarty, Joshua Year 1 5 M 6:59.8 +2:16.1
8 102 Marriott, Elara Year 1 5! F 7111 +2:27.4
9 113 Clatworthy, Neva Year 1 F 7:12.2 +2:28.5
10 110 De Sausmarez, Xavier Year 1 M 8:18.8 +3:35.1
1" 111 Francart, Ameli Year 1 F -1 lap -
12 103 Le Lievre, Frances Year 1 5) F -1 lap -

Female - Overall

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times Finish time Difference A\

[ Show all]

1 102 Marriott, Elara Year 1 5 F 7111 -
2 113 Clatworthy, Neva Year 1 F 7:12.2 +0:01.1
3 111 Francart, Ameli Year 1 F -1 lap -
4 103 Le Lievre, Frances Year 1 5 F -1 lap -

Female - Year 1

Place Bib Name Category Age Gender Lap times Finish time Difference A\

[ Show all]

1 102 Marriott, Elara Year 1 5 F 7:11.1 -
2 113 Clatworthy, Neva Year 1 = 7:12.2 +0:01.1
3 111 Francart, Ameli Year 1 F -1 lap -
4 103 Le Lievre, Frances Year 1 5 F -1 lap -

Male - Overall


https://www.webscorer.com/race?raceid=356784
https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails?raceid=356784
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Male - Year 1
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Name

Johnson, Henry
Waldrom, Isaac
Rodliffe, Theodore
De Garis, Jaxon

Le Cheminant, Noah
Robilliard, Callum
Moriarty, Joshua

De Sausmarez, Xavier

Name

Johnson, Henry
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Rodliffe, Theodore
De Garis, Jaxon

Le Cheminant, Noah
Robilliard, Callum
Moriarty, Joshua

De Sausmarez, Xavier

Category
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Year 1
Year 1
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Year 1
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Year 1

Category

Year 1
Year 1
Year 1
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Year 1

Age Gender

Age

= £ 2 2 2 2 £ £

Gender

= £ 2 2 2 2 £ £

Lap times

Lap times

Finish time

4:43.7

5:01.7

6:03.2

6:14.2

6:17.4

6:27.7

6:59.8

8:18.8

Finish time

4:43.7

5:01.7

6:03.2

6:14.2
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8:18.8

Difference

v

+0:18.0

+1:19.5

+1:30.5

+1:33.7

+1:44.0

+2:16.1

+3:35.1
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v

+0:18.0
+1:19.5
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